
Graduate Assistantship Office Options 

 

Athletics 

Kim Pongetti 
Email: kpongeti@deltastate.edu  

Phone: 662.846.4300 

Department: Athletics 

 

Alumni/Foundation 

Jeffrey Farris 

Email: jfarris@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4794 

Department: Alumni Office 

 

Student Success/International Services 

Christy Riddle 

Email: criddle@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4336 

Department: Student Success Center 

 

Registrar 

Rhonda Mitchell 

Email: rmitchell@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4040 

Department: Registrar’s Office 

 

Academic Affairs 

Cheryl Ballard 

Email: cballard@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4010 

Department: Provost/VP Academic Affairs 

 

Student Affairs 

Reagan Dilmore 

Email: resmith@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4150 

Department: VP Student Affairs 

 

College of Arts and Sciences 

Barbara Knight 

Email: bknight@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4240 

Department: Bio/Physical Sciences 

 

Selina Momotaz 

Email: smomotaz@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4065 

Department: Social Sciences & History 

 

Kathryn Kirsch de Burgos 

Email: kkirsch@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4060 

Department: Languages & Literature 

 

 

College of Business 

Cathy Conico 

Email: cycnco@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4200 

Department: Dean’s Office 

 

Carla Johnson 

Email: cjohnson@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4234 

Department: Business Graduate Program 

 

Sheila Millican 

Email: smillican@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4205 

Department: Commercial Aviation 

 

College of Education/Health Sciences 

Mary Ruth Phillips 

Email: mphillips@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4400 

Department: Dean’s Office 

 

Mistie Barnes 

Play Therapy Institute 

Email: mbarnes@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4360 

 

Becky Roberson 
Email: brobersn@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4555 

Department: HPER 

 

Rebecca Steed 

Email: bsteed@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4355 

Department: Counselor Education 

 

Patricia Webster 

Email: pwebster@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4315 

Department: Family & Consumer Science 

 

 

Robert E. Smith School of Nursing 

Carla Lewis 

Email: clewis@deltastate.edu 

Phone: 662.846.4268 

Department: Dean’s Office 
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